
 

GOLETA CEMETERY DISTRICT 
                                                                                     

44 S. San Antonio Rd.; Santa Barbara, CA 93110 
Phone:  805-967-3608; Fax:  805-964-8268 

Email:  info@GoletaCemetery.com 
 

 

 
 

2024 District Observed Holidays 

No burial services will be held on designated holidays. 
The Cemetery Gate Opens at 8:00 am on designated holidays. 

 

               
 Monday January 1 New Year’s Day 
 
 Monday January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
 Monday February 19 Presidents’ Day 
 
 Monday May 27 Memorial Day 
 
 Thursday July 4 Independence Day 
 
 Monday September 2 Labor Day 
 
 Monday November 11 Veterans Day 
 
 Thursday November 28 Thanksgiving 
 
 Friday November 29 Day after Thanksgiving 
 
 Wednesday December 25 Christmas Day 
 
 


